

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 7977/2025

Praveen S/o Lalsingh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Mamta Yadav
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. A.K.Gupta, PP

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

07/08/2025

List the matter after two week as prayed.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J