

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 7977/2025

Praveen S/o Lalsingh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Shweta Soni
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Amit Punia, PP Mr. Pallav Choudhary

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

03/10/2025

प्रार्थी अधिवक्ता ने बहस हेतु समय चाहा ।

प्रकरण दो सप्ताह बाद सूचीबद्ध किया जावे ।

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

VISHAL SHARMA /70