

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 7977/2025

Praveen S/o Lalsingh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. P.L. Saini
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vijay Singh Yadav, P.P.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

16/03/2026

List this matter after a week, as prayed.

Till then, Interim order, if any, to continue till the next date of hearing.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J

Aman/151